
SKIN: 54690 NEWMAR PEWTER MET.

B - 784246A HAVANA BLACK MET
C - 687715A TRUE ROYAL BLUE

A - 1086B SIDEWALL WHITE

D - BC200 BLACK TONER
UNIT:  608888
DEALER: Midway RV
SPECIAL: 1516 (Rev. 1)
PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: ______________________________________

SIGN: ______________________________________

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: ______________________________________

SIGN: ______________________________________
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Created 8/7/2020

SKIN: 54690 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.55 79.55 318.2 318.2
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 92.73 172.28 370.9 689.1
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 335.35 507.63 1341.4 2030.5
BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 235.43 743.05 941.7 2972.2
BC200 BLACK 77.95 821.00 311.8 3284.0
BC250 BLUE BLACK 37.58 858.58 150.3 3434.3
BC800 RED GOLD 16.80 875.38 67.2 3501.5

COLOR A: 1086 (1086B) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 95.53 95.53 382.1 382.1
BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 918.48 1014.00 3673.9 4056.0
BC402LS LOW STRENGTH PHTHALO BLUE 2.85 1016.85 11.4 4067.4
BC605LS LOW STRENGTH YELLOW OXIDE 14.20 1031.05 56.8 4124.2
BC209 BLACK TONER 23.43 1054.48 93.7 4217.9

COLOR B: 784246 (784246A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.83 79.83 319.3 319.3
BC200 BLACK 451.28 531.10 1805.1 2124.4
BC250 BLUE BLACK 290.65 821.75 1162.6 3287.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.20 849.95 112.8 3399.8
BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 21.80 871.75 87.2 3487.0
CB64L YELLOW PEARL 6.20 877.95 24.8 3511.8

COLOR C: 687715 (687715A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.80 78.80 315.2 315.2
BC100 CLEAR 109.45 188.25 437.8 753.0
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 24.53 212.78 98.1 851.1
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 49.05 261.83 196.2 1047.3
BC201 DEEP BLACK 46.40 308.23 185.6 1232.9
BC400 RED-BLUE 103.33 411.55 413.3 1646.2
BC407 0 58.65 470.20 234.6 1880.8
BC471 0 368.60 838.80 1474.4 3355.2
CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 20.13 858.93 80.5 3435.7
CB45L BLUE-GREEN PEARL 16.63 875.55 66.5 3502.2

TRUE ROYAL BLUE

HAVANNA BLACK MET

SIDEWALL WHITE

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

PEWTER MET

SPECIAL FOR UNIT 608888 - 2020 DUTCH STAR



Created 8/7/2020

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 608888 - 2020 DUTCH STAR

COLOR D: BC200 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 36.23 36.23 144.9 144.9
BC200 BLACK 733.50 769.73 2934.0 3078.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 92.58 862.30 370.3 3449.2

BLACK
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SKIN: 54690 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 635.18 635.18 2540.7 2540.7
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 122.93 758.10 491.7 3032.4
HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 88.45 846.55 353.8 3386.2
HB203 DEEP BLACK 30.20 876.75 120.8 3507.0
HB200 BLUE BLACK 22.68 899.43 90.7 3597.7
HB780 RED GOLD 10.78 910.20 43.1 3640.8
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 3.22 913.43 12.9 3653.7
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 53.93 967.35 215.7 3869.4

COLOR A: 1086 (1086B) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 488.00 488.00 1952.0 1952.0
HB990 WHITE 625.53 1113.53 2502.1 4454.1
HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 40.95 1154.48 163.8 4617.9
HB619 LIGHT YELLOW 24.10 1178.58 96.4 4714.3

COLOR B: 784246 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR C: 687715 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

TRUE ROYAL BLUE

SIDEWALL WHITE

HAVANNA BLACK MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 608888 - 2020 DUTCH STAR

PEWTER MET



Created 8/7/2020

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 608888 - 2020 DUTCH STAR

COLOR D: BC200 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

BLACK


